
Citizen’s Charter Team:

Sl# Name Designation Department Position Contact

1. Mr. Asif Md. Iqbal Rashid SVP HRMD Focal Point Email: iqbalr@abbl.com
Cell: 01715699435

2. Mr. Mohammad Abul 

Kalam Ajad

SAVP HRMD Deputy Focal 

Point

Email: ajad@abbl.com
Cell: 01711146727

3. Mr. S. M. Abul Kalam Azad SAVP Brand 

Communication

Member Email: smazad@abbl.com
Cell: 01754606060

4. Mr. Syed Arefeen Jubyed SAVP Corp & SME Member Email: arefeen@abbl.com
Cell: 01610014024

5. Mr. Fazle Ferdous SAVP RBD Member Email: fferdous@abbl.com

Cell: 01715010112

6. Mr. Rashed Ahmed SAVP CRM Member Email: rashedah@abbl.com

Cell: 01913282871

7. Quazi Ashfaq-Uz-Zaman AVP Operation Member Email: qashfaq@abbl.com

Cell: 01711733900
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